
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

6 

15 

4 

29 

77 

9 

88 

90 

13 

72 

7 

73 

5 

27 

47 

99 

11 

83 

Name 

WELLINGTON CIRINO 

ROBERVAL ANDRADE 

FELIPE GIAFFONE 

PEDRO PAULO 

ANDRE MARQUES 

RENATO MARTINS 

BETO MONTEIRO 

GIULIANO LOSACCO 

WITOLD RAMASAUSKAS 

DJALMA FOGAÇA 

DEBORA RODRIGUES 

LEANDRO TOTTI 

ADALBERTO JARDIM 

FABIO FOGAÇA 

DUDA BANA 

LUIZ LOPES 

RODRIGO BELINATI 

REGIS BOESSIO 

C 

MB 

SCA 

VW 

MB 

MB 

VW 

IVE 

IVE 

MAN 

MAN 

VW 

SCA 

FOR 

FOR 

VOL 

IVE 

VW 

VOL 

Best Tm 

1:33.488 

1:33.670 

1:33.769 

1:34.631 

1:35.051 

1:35.186 

1:35.298 

1:35.498 

1:35.753 

1:35.809 

1:35.826 

1:35.892 

1:36.383 

1:36.968 

1:37.239 

1:37.275 

1:39.175 

1:46.908 

In Lap 

13 

4 

13 

6 

5 

6 

4 

7 

4 

15 

12 

9 

3 

15 

15 

6 

6 

2 

Best Speed 

118,603 

118,373 

118,248 

117,171 

116,653 

116,488 

116,351 

116,107 

115,798 

115,730 

115,710 

115,630 

115,041 

114,347 

114,028 

113,986 

111,802 

103,715 

Laps 

14 

5 

13 

15 

6 

16 

7 

19 

11 

22 

18 

10 

9 

16 

26 

22 

15 

8 

2nd Best 

1:33.777 

1:34.061 

1:33.806 

1:35.032 

1:53.521 

1:35.581 

1:36.072 

1:35.527 

1:36.069 

1:36.517 

1:36.593 

1:35.980 

1:36.412 

1:38.829 

1:37.501 

1:37.433 

1:39.269 

1:49.205 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COPA TRUCK / MB CHALLENGE 6ª Etapa 

COPA TRUCK 

Treino 3 TRUCK 

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 8:52:13 

Aut Eduardo P Cabrera-RIVERA 3,080 km 

06/10/2018 08:50 


